Blue/Makos/Tigers
Leopards
Hammerheads
Bulls
Reefs/Threshers

Blue/Makos/Tigers
Leopards
Hammerheads
Bulls
Reefs/Threshers

Sun 12/22

12:00-2:00p
12:00-1:30p

Sun12/29

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

2024-25 Elmwood Sharks Holiday Schedule

Mon 12/23
7:00-9:00am
4:00-5:45pm
7:30-9:00am
9:00-10:00am
5:15-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm

Mon 12/30
7:00-9:00am
4:00-5:45pm
7:30-9:00am
9:00-10:00am
5:15-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm

Tues 12/24
7:00-9:00am

7:30-9:00am
OFF
OFF
OFF

Tues 12/31
7:00-9:00am

7:30-9:00am
OFF
9:00-10:15am

Wed 12/25

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

Wed1/1

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

Thurs 12/26

4:00-5:45pm
4:00-5:30pm
OFF
OFF
OFF

Thurs 1/2
7:00-9:00am

7:30-9:00am
9:00-10:00am
5:15-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm

Fri12/27
7:00-9:00am

7:30-9:00am
9:00-10:00am
5:15-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm

Fri1/3

7:00-9:00am
4:00-5:45pm
7:30-9:00am

9:00-10:15am

Sat12/28

7:00-9:00am

7:30-9:00am

Sat1/4
7:00-9:00am

7:30-9:00am



