## 2024-25 Elmwood Sharks Holiday Schedule

	Sun 12/22	Mon 12/23	<u>Tues 12/24</u>	Wed 12/25	<b>Thurs 12/26</b>	Fri 12/27	Sat 12/28
		7:00-9:00am	7:00-9:00am			7:00-9:00am	7:00-9:00am
Blue/Makos/Tigers	12:00-2:00p	4:00-5:45pm		OFF	4:00-5:45pm		
Leopards	12:00-1:30p	7:30-9:00am	7:30-9:00am	OFF	4:00-5:30pm	7:30-9:00am	7:30-9:00am
Hammerheads		9:00-10:00am	OFF	OFF	OFF	9:00-10:00am	
Bulls		5:15-6:30pm	OFF	OFF	OFF	5:15-6:30pm	
Reefs/Threshers		5:45-6:30pm	OFF	OFF	OFF	5:45-6:30pm	

	Sun 12/29	Mon 12/30	Tues 12/31	Wed 1/1	<u>Thurs 1/2</u>	<u>Fri 1/3</u>	Sat 1/4
		7:00-9:00am	7:00-9:00am		7:00-9:00am	7:00-9:00am	7:00-9:00am
Blue/Makos/Tigers	OFF	4:00-5:45pm		OFF		4:00-5:45pm	
Leopards	OFF	7:30-9:00am	7:30-9:00am	OFF	7:30-9:00am	7:30-9:00am	7:30-9:00am
Hammerheads	OFF	9:00-10:00am	OFF	OFF	9:00-10:00am		
Bulls	OFF	5:15-6:30pm	9:00-10:15am	OFF	5:15-6:30pm	9:00-10:15am	
Reefs/Threshers		5:45-6:30pm		OFF	5:45-6:30pm		